LU3000046195

(Requestor's Name) (Address)	- 90018
(Address)	- 1
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	-
(Business Entity Name)	-
(Document Number)	-
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	-
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	1
·	
Office Use Only	
Office Use Only	B. KOHD
Office Use Only	B. KOHR OCT 2 1 2010



10/21/10--01003--005 \*\*25.00



39

₽*5*.

STVISION OF CORPORATIONS 10 OCT 21 AM II: 35

. \C	ORPORATE / ACCESS, /	"When	n you need ACCES	3S to the world"	. <b>.</b> .
	INC. P.O.	286 J Box 37066 (82815-7	East 6th Avenue . Tallahas: 7066) ~ (850) 222-266	see, Florida 32303 56 or (800) 969-1666 . Fax (856	)) 222-1666 6 6 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
	V		WALK IN		121
		PICK UP:	10/21 EG	<u>a</u> .	ALL OR ALLO
	CERTIFIED CO	PY	·		55 1
$\mathbf{x}$	PHOTOCOPY				
	CUS	<del></del>	·····		
	FILING	-F	mend		
2	CORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)			
	CORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)			······································
3. ((	CORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)	·		
<b>4</b>	CORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)		<del> </del>	
5	ORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)			
6	ORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)			
SPECIAL II	NSTRUCTIONS:				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
					·

		· · ·		
· ·	ARTIC	CLES OF AMENDME	NT	
٠		ΤΟ		
	ARTIC	LES OF ORGANIZAT	ION	
		OF		O OF
				CA GRAN
	Apa	rtments at Jupiter LLC	, ,	C CARON
( <u>Nam</u>	e of the Limited Lis (A Flo	ability Company as it now appea orida Limited Liability Company)	urs on our records.)	AT II.
The Articles of Organization fo	r this Limited Liabi	lity Company were filed on	11/20/2003	and assigned to the
Florida document number	L0300004619	<u>95     </u> .		
This amendment is submitted to	amend the followi	ng:		
A. If amending name, enter t	<u>he new name of th</u>	e limited liability company he	<u>re</u> :	
The new name must be distinguist "L.L.C."	hable and end with the	ne words "Limited Liability Comp	any," the designation "	LLC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices ad	ldress, if applicabl	e:		
(Principal office address MUS	<u>T BE A STREET A</u>	ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if	applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A P	OST OFFICE BO	<u>X)</u>		
B. If amending the register registered agent and/or the ne			our records, <u>enter</u>	the name of the new
Name of New Registe	red Agent:			
New Registered Office	e Address:			
		Er	nter Florida street ada	iress
	-		, Florida	
		City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signatu	re, if changing Regi	istered Agent:		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

.

.

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

. •

-----

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
mgrm	Robert Littman	6701 Mallards Cove Rd bld 47 Jupiter, El 33458	Add Remove
mgrm	Max Kaplan	6701 Mallards Cove Rd Bid 47 Jupiter FI 33458	☐ Add ☐ Remove
			Add Remove
D. If amendin	g any other information, enter change(	(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	_
		······	<b>_</b>
 Dated	10/20/,201	0	
_	to	kita Kaplan	
		r authorized representative of a member oberta Kaplan	
		r printed name of signee	
		Page 2 of 2	
	Fili	ing Fee: \$25.00	